

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 24 OF 2007

RAVINDRA NATH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit, before 25th November, 2008.
List the matter on 25th November, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar